1
Feeney®
Makes It
EasyTM
Make your railing view friendly with the
original stainless steel cable infill for wood,
metal, and composite railing.
2

All level kits can be used for stair applications using beveled washers.
S
T
A
I N L E S S  S T
E
E
L
T Y P E  3 1 6
W
A R R A N T Y
10
1 0  Y E A R
LENGTH LONG TERMINAL KIT ITEM#
5-ft CR 1/8 : SS-L-05-PKG (6305-PKG)
10-ft CR 1/8 : SS-L-10-PKG (6310-PKG)
15-ft CR 1/8 : SS-L-15-PKG (6315-PKG)
20-ft CR 1/8 : SS-L-20-PKG (6320-PKG)
25-ft CR 1/8 : SS-L-25-PKG (6325-PKG)
30-ft CR 1/8 : SS-L-30-PKG (6330-PKG)
40-ft CR 1/8 : SS-L-40-PKG (6340-PKG)
50-ft CR 1/8 : SS-L-50-PKG (6350-PKG)
20-ft STAIR KIT FOR WOOD: 6520-PKG
Long Terminal Kit Options
Choose the increment based on your cable run length. Kits are available in bulk for
large projects; ask your retailer for more information.

posts without snagging.
3  Cable Tensioning Tool:
For quick and easy tensioning of cables.
4  Cable Tensioning Gauge:
An easy- to- use tool for checking
cable tension.
5  Cable Cutters:
For shearing stainless steel cables.
*See page 29 for more details and ordering information.All level kits can be used for stair applications using beveled washers.
CableRail Kits are available in 3/16"
diameter cable and in longer lengths.
Contact your local retailer to learn
more or visit feeneyinc.com
LENGTH SHORT TERMINAL KIT ITEM#
5-ft CR 1/8 : SS-S-05-PKG (6205-PKG)
10-ft CR 1/8 : SS-S-10-PKG (6210-PKG)
15-ft CR 1/8 : SS-S-15-PKG (6215-PKG)
20-ft CR 1/8 : SS-S-20-PKG (6220-PKG)
25-ft CR 1/8 : SS-S-25-PKG (6225-PKG)
30-ft CR 1/8 : SS-S-30-PKG (6230-PKG)
40-ft CR 1/8 : SS-S-40-PKG (6240-PKG)
50-ft CR 1/8 : SS-S-50-PKG (6250-PKG)
Short Terminal Kit Options
Choose the increment based on your cable run length. Kits are available in
bulk for large projects; ask your retailer for more information.
QUICK-CONNECT®